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Name

Score

Example : 2 L   450 mL  +  5 L   850 mL

L mL

2 450

5+ 850

7 L 1300 mL

1 L 300 mL

8 L 300 mL

Add or subtract and convert the given metric units.

1) 48 L   700 mL  −  35 L   200 mL

2) 50 mL  +  21 L   150 mL  +  8 L   800 mL

3) 16 L   950 mL  −  300 mL

4) 7 L   400 mL  +  7 L   400 mL

5) 22 L   250 mL  −  18 L   500 mL

6) 700 mL  +  100 mL  +  43 L   200 mL

7) 31 L   800 mL  −  250 mL
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Name

Score

Answer key

Example : 2 L   450 mL  +  5 L   850 mL

L mL

2 450

5+ 850

7 L 1300 mL

1 L 300 mL

8 L 300 mL

Add or subtract and convert the given metric units.

1) 48 L   700 mL  −  35 L   200 mL

2) 50 mL  +  21 L   150 mL  +  8 L   800 mL

3) 16 L   950 mL  −  300 mL

4) 7 L   400 mL  +  7 L   400 mL

5) 22 L   250 mL  −  18 L   500 mL

6) 700 mL  +  100 mL  +  43 L   200 mL

7) 31 L   800 mL  −  250 mL

L=

L=

L mL=

L mL=

mL=

L=

L

13.5

30

16

14

3,750

44

31 mL

650

800

550=


